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59e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 23. - 25.1.2026

Event 7 Men, 400m Medley Open
23.01.2026 - 10:54 Results Prelim
Record CIG Open 4:18.46 DESPLANCHES, Jérémy SUI Genève 19.01.2024
Record CIG 19 + 4:19.35 HAFFIELD, Tom GBR Vernets Genève 18.01.2009
Record CIG - 18 4:22.30 POTENZA, Emanuele ITA Genève 19.01.2024

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GERARDI, Tommaso 07 Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 4:29.88 725 Q
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:33.70 33.65 250m: 2:45.34 37.48 350m: 3:57.66 32.84

100m: 1:00.05 32.34 200m: 2:07.86 34.16 300m: 3:24.82 39.48 400m: 4:29.88 32.22

2. ACAMPORA, Alessandro 09 Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 4:30.65 719 Q
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:35.96 35.41 250m: 2:49.02 38.52 350m: 3:59.84 31.85

100m: 1:00.55 32.13 200m: 2:10.50 34.54 300m: 3:27.99 38.97 400m: 4:30.65 30.81

3. DE GREGORIO, Domenico 07 Olimpia Sport Village Ssd 4:30.78 718 Q
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:36.12 35.02 250m: 2:49.80 39.11 350m: 4:00.70 31.46

100m: 1:01.10 32.63 200m: 2:10.69 34.57 300m: 3:29.24 39.44 400m: 4:30.78 30.08

4. KERSHAW, Charles 02 Swansea Uni 4:30.82 717 Q
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:37.18 35.82 250m: 2:50.65 37.68 350m: 4:00.61 31.92

100m: 1:01.36 32.76 200m: 2:12.97 35.79 300m: 3:28.69 38.04 400m: 4:30.82 30.21

5. BEN ABBES, Mohamed-Yassine 05 Grenoble Alp'38 4:36.33 675 Q
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:36.94 34.02 250m: 2:52.62 41.48 350m: 4:05.87 31.16

100m: 1:02.92 33.97 200m: 2:11.14 34.20 300m: 3:34.71 42.09 400m: 4:36.33 30.46

6. CANNAVACCIUOLO, Daniele 08 Olimpia Sport Village Ssd 4:38.87 657 Q
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:40.17 37.64 250m: 2:55.85 38.73 350m: 4:08.11 32.69

100m: 1:02.53 34.03 200m: 2:17.12 36.95 300m: 3:35.42 39.57 400m: 4:38.87 30.76

7. ROMERO BIANCHI, Mario Anthony 09 Ferrara Nuoto 4:39.11 655 Q
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:37.39 35.90 250m: 2:52.45 39.62 350m: 4:07.60 33.70

100m: 1:01.49 33.57 200m: 2:12.83 35.44 300m: 3:33.90 41.45 400m: 4:39.11 31.51

8. MILANO, Alessio 06 Sporting Mi3 ssd 4:39.44 653 Q
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:36.85 36.30 250m: 2:53.56 40.78 350m: 4:07.97 33.14

100m: 1:00.55 32.83 200m: 2:12.78 35.93 300m: 3:34.83 41.27 400m: 4:39.44 31.47

9. CAFFARRI, Filippo 05 Reggiana Nuoto 4:39.90 650 R
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:36.44 35.76 250m: 2:52.78 40.00 350m: 4:06.71 32.35

100m: 1:00.68 32.66 200m: 2:12.78 36.34 300m: 3:34.36 41.58 400m: 4:39.90 33.19

10. GRABAR, Kian 09 Crimson Aquatics 4:41.10 642
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:38.84 36.33 250m: 2:55.87 42.00 350m: 4:11.19 32.49

100m: 1:02.51 33.16 200m: 2:13.87 35.03 300m: 3:38.70 42.83 400m: 4:41.10 29.91

11. COCKS, Harry 08 SESE 4:41.29 640
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:38.65 35.92 250m: 2:54.82 41.07 350m: 4:10.32 33.69

100m: 1:02.73 33.97 200m: 2:13.75 35.10 300m: 3:36.63 41.81 400m: 4:41.29 30.97

12. YAKHNO, Makar 10 SESE 4:43.13 628
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:36.19 35.90 250m: 2:53.26 41.24 350m: 4:10.20 33.58

100m: 1:00.29 32.66 200m: 2:12.02 35.83 300m: 3:36.62 43.36 400m: 4:43.13 32.93

13. MALPEZZI, Alessandro 09 My Sport ssd a r.l. 4:46.62 605
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:39.25 37.75 250m: 2:57.23 40.03 350m: 4:13.66 35.33

100m: 1:01.50 32.81 200m: 2:17.20 37.95 300m: 3:38.33 41.10 400m: 4:46.62 32.96

14. FAURE, Esteban 08 As Monaco Natation 4:46.90 603
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:42.30 37.64 250m: 2:59.44 41.51 350m: 4:15.14 33.75

100m: 1:04.66 34.72 200m: 2:17.93 35.63 300m: 3:41.39 41.95 400m: 4:46.90 31.76

15. EVANS, Edward 09 Scottish Swimming 4:47.28 601
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:39.07 36.54 250m: 2:58.46 42.83 350m: 4:15.07 32.89

100m: 1:02.53 33.35 200m: 2:15.63 36.56 300m: 3:42.18 43.72 400m: 4:47.28 32.21

16. AGAJ, Klaudio 09 My Sport ssd a r.l. 4:47.58 599
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:42.68 37.89 250m: 2:59.56 39.37 350m: 4:13.85 34.46

100m: 1:04.79 34.54 200m: 2:20.19 37.51 300m: 3:39.39 39.83 400m: 4:47.58 33.73
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59e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 23. - 25.1.2026

Event 7, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. TWYNHAM, Benjamin 05 SESE 4:48.01 596
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:41.85 38.53 250m: 2:58.29 38.69 350m: 4:14.53 34.79

100m: 1:03.32 34.70 200m: 2:19.60 37.75 300m: 3:39.74 41.45 400m: 4:48.01 33.48

18. BRUCE, Finlay 09 Scottish Swimming 4:48.34 594
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:39.93 37.26 250m: 2:58.19 42.41 350m: 4:16.31 34.93

100m: 1:02.67 33.92 200m: 2:15.78 35.85 300m: 3:41.38 43.19 400m: 4:48.34 32.03

19. CAROZZO, Filippo 06 My Sport ssd a r.l. 4:49.35 588
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:41.81 37.92 250m: 3:02.06 44.04 350m: 4:17.47 33.36

100m: 1:03.89 34.15 200m: 2:18.02 36.21 300m: 3:44.11 42.05 400m: 4:49.35 31.88

20. PETIT, Antoine 08 As Monaco Natation 4:49.50 587
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:40.30 36.63 250m: 3:01.22 44.48 350m: 4:18.42 32.45

100m: 1:03.67 34.02 200m: 2:16.74 36.44 300m: 3:45.97 44.75 400m: 4:49.50 31.08

21. SISNETT, Nikolai 10 Scottish Swimming 4:50.63 580
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:38.88 36.71 250m: 2:58.38 43.76 350m: 4:17.48 33.77

100m: 1:02.17 32.99 200m: 2:14.62 35.74 300m: 3:43.71 45.33 400m: 4:50.63 33.15

22. ANDERSON, Aiden 10 Scottish Swimming 4:51.03 578
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:41.94 38.10 250m: 3:02.95 44.70 350m: 4:20.42 33.36

100m: 1:03.84 34.63 200m: 2:18.25 36.31 300m: 3:47.06 44.11 400m: 4:51.03 30.61

23. GAGNEBIN, Ilan 04 Lausanne Aquatique 4:52.54 569
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:41.01 37.32 250m: 3:01.69 43.46 350m: 4:19.04 33.70

100m: 1:03.69 34.53 200m: 2:18.23 37.22 300m: 3:45.34 43.65 400m: 4:52.54 33.50

24. ATHANAS, William 08 Crimson Aquatics 4:54.78 556
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:44.86 40.72 250m: 3:05.55 41.95 350m: 4:22.10 33.83

100m: 1:04.14 34.04 200m: 2:23.60 38.74 300m: 3:48.27 42.72 400m: 4:54.78 32.68

25. ANGIUS, Mattia 08 Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 4:55.51 552
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:45.76 39.42 250m: 3:05.05 41.50 350m: 4:22.19 34.73

100m: 1:06.34 36.40 200m: 2:23.55 37.79 300m: 3:47.46 42.41 400m: 4:55.51 33.32

26. OKROJ, Julian 11 Scottish Swimming 4:55.59 552
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:38.65 37.27 250m: 3:01.55 46.60 350m: 4:23.72 33.14

100m: 1:01.38 32.75 200m: 2:14.95 36.30 300m: 3:50.58 49.03 400m: 4:55.59 31.87

27. EVANS, Leuan 07 Swansea Uni 4:59.01 533
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:45.15 37.79 250m: 3:06.04 43.01 350m: 4:24.61 34.95

100m: 1:07.36 35.86 200m: 2:23.03 37.88 300m: 3:49.66 43.62 400m: 4:59.01 34.40

28. SLUGG, Mason 10 Rev 4:59.76 529
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:45.89 39.85 250m: 3:07.69 42.80 350m: 4:26.69 33.23

100m: 1:06.04 36.06 200m: 2:24.89 39.00 300m: 3:53.46 45.77 400m: 4:59.76 33.07


